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9 Jul 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 4 Day 2

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 704 BUDEN Domagoj 4 146 (T. 9)

8/ 687 CROW Dillon 907 146  (T. X)

5/ 690 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 140

13/ 675 KING Chan Hung 731 139

3/ 696 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005 138

6/ 688 BUSBY Duncan 1624 142

7/ 688 WHITE Christopher 731 146  (T. 8+)

2/ 701 CARPENTER Adam 831 146 (T. 8)

CROW D (907)

143

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

136

BUSBY D (1624)

142 (T. 10)

WHITE C (731)

142  (T. 10+)

CROW D (907)

145

WHITE C (731)

139

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

142

BUSBY D (1624)

141

GOLD

CROW D (907)

SILVER

WHITE C (731)

BRONZE

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

Final Rank
1 CROW Dillon 907
2 WHITE Christopher 731
3 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267
4 BUSBY Duncan 1624
5 BUDEN Domagoj 4 146
5 CARPENTER Adam 831 146
7 KING Chan Hung 731 139
8 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005 138
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9 Jul 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 4 Day 2

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 704 BUDEN Domagoj 4

-Bye-

33/ 618 RATCLIFFE Andy 259 118

32/ 636 GASPAR Tamas 525 137

17/ 668 DEVENISH Lawrence 214

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 672 WRIGHT Liam 966

9/ 683 WONG Matthew 119

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 654 BITTLES Robert 430

25/ 653 BYATT Jason 348

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 687 CROW Dillon 907

5/ 690 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 648 LOCK Brian 1210

21/ 661 BAINTON Aaron 809

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 675 MACKRILL Jamie 340

13/ 675 KING Chan Hung 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 661 PARVESS Mike 285

29/ 641 GONCALVES Jose 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 692 WALSH Jake 1297

BUDEN D (4)

145

GASPAR T (525)

126

DEVENISH L (214)

136

WRIGHT L (966)

138

WONG M (119)

140

BITTLES R (430)

138

BYATT J (348)

136

CROW D (907)

146

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

143

LOCK B (1210)

129

BAINTON A (809)

139

MACKRILL J (340)

138

KING CH (731)

142

PARVESS M (285)

138

GONCALVES J (4)

126

WALSH J (1297)

138

BUDEN D (4)

146

WRIGHT L (966)

140

WONG M (119)

137

CROW D (907)

138

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

141

BAINTON A (809)

140

KING CH (731)

146

WALSH J (1297)

143

BUDEN D (4)

146 (T. 9)

CROW D (907)

146  (T. X)

CARTWRIGHT S (1267)

140

KING CH (731)

139
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The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 4 Day 2

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 696 RAVENSCROFT Adam 1005

-Bye-

35/ 579 WALLACE Jamie 907 116

30/ 638 MURPHY William 1654 130

19/ 666 WADSWORTH Scott 2571

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 674 LANE Nigel 971

11/ 678 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 210

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 659 KELLS Michael 333

27/ 651 JACKSON Thomas 1654

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 688 BUSBY Duncan 1624

7/ 688 WHITE Christopher 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 652 POLLITT Andrew 928

23/ 655 BOURNE Oliver 346

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 681 KINGSLEY-DOBSON Alan 226

15/ 673 RIDDING Alfie 2742

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 666 PEDZIWIATR Jacek 4

31/ 637 SHIELDS Alastair 173 127

34/ 616 RIDDING Dru 2742 121

-Bye-

2/ 701 CARPENTER Adam 831

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

144

MURPHY W (1654)

109

WADSWORTH S (2571)

132

LANE N (971)

134

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

146

KELLS M (333)

140

JACKSON T (1654)

83

BUSBY D (1624)

141

WHITE C (731)

140

POLLITT A (928)

130

BOURNE O (346)

135

KINGSLEY-DOBSON A (226)

136

RIDDING A (2742)

132

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

144

SHIELDS A (173)

128

CARPENTER A (831)

144

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

142

LANE N (971)

140

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (210)

141

BUSBY D (1624)

148

WHITE C (731)

145

KINGSLEY-DOBSON A (226)

134

PEDZIWIATR J (4)

134

CARPENTER A (831)

139

RAVENSCROFT A (1005)

138

BUSBY D (1624)

142

WHITE C (731)

146  (T. 8+)

CARPENTER A (831)

146 (T. 8)
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